MEXICO MISSION FUND FINANCIAL REPORT
MEXICO MISSION FUND

- 07/01/723 - 09/30/23

CONTRIBUTIONS:

ANTIOCH CHURCH OF CHRIST, SPEARSVILE, LA. (ROBERTO'S SURGERY)
ASHLAND AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, FRESNO, CALIF.

TOMMY AND BETH BENNETT, SPEARSVILLE, LA. (ROBERTO'S SURGERY
MARCUS BRANNON, FRESNO, CALIF. (ROBERTO'S SURGERY)

CALIFORNIA LANE CHURCH OF CHRIST, ARLINGTON, TX. (ROBERTO'S SURGERY)
NEFLS DUCKSTEAD, JUNCTION CITY, OR.

EANTSIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST, WEATHERFORD, TX.

ELK AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, DUNCAN, OK.

ELKR AV E CHURCH OF CHRIST, DUNCAN, OK. (FOR MARTIN AND FAMILY)
FERGUSNON FOUNDATION, ARLINGTON, TX.

GREEANWOOD CHURCH OF CHRIST, GREENWOOD, ARK.

GREEANWOOD CHURCH OF CHRIST, GREENWOOD ,ARK. (ROBEERTO'S SURGERY)
HWY. 44 CHURCH OF CHRIST, ROBSTOWN, TX.

INDIA MISSION FUND (ROBERTQO'S SURGERY)
MR, & MRS. DONALD LACY, RICHARDSON, TX.

LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST, SAND SPRINGS, OK.

BOB & BARBARA LEVERETT, DUNCAN, OK.

Me KENNEY ST. CHURCH OF CHRIST, MEXIA, TX.

NORMANDY AVE, CHURCH OF C HRIST, SWEETWATER, TN,

ROGERS CHURCH OF CHRIST, BENTONVILLE, ARK.

KEVIN & GOHLI ROGERS, ERIE, CO.

ROBERT & LOUISE TEAGUE, DUNCAN, OK.

RAY & MYRNA WHITE, SAND SPRINGS, OK.

RAY & MYRNA WHITE, SAND SPRINGS, OK. (ROBERTO'S SURGERY)
REIMBURSED WIRE FEE FROM BANK

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS

ENPENSES:
SALARIES FOR PREACHERS

ROBERTO - FOR HIS SURGERY
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL EXPENSES

BANK BALANCE 07/01/23
CONTRIBUTIONS
TOTALAVAILABLE

TOTAL EXPENSES

BANK BALANCE  09/30/23

Website.www.mexicomissionfund.org

1,000.00
450.00
560.00
300.00
500.00
81.4.62
600.00
450.00
450.00
1,000.00
600.00
2,000.00
300,00
1,000.00
100.00
400.00
75.00
5.000.00
200.00
600.00
450.00
300.00
150.00
160.00
55.00

17,394.62

8.850.00
7,000.00
88.58

15.938.58

23,952.59
17,394.62
41,347.21
15,938.58

25,408.03



