## MEXICO MISSION FUND FINANCIAL REPORT

## MEXICO MISSION FUND

07/01/23 - 09/30/23

## CONTRIBUTIONS:

ANTIOCH CHURCH OF CHRIST, SPEARSVILE, LA.  ASHLAND AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, FRESNO, CALIF. TOMMY AND BETH BENNETT, SPEARSVILLE, LA.  (ROBERTO'S SURGERY)  MARCUS BRANNON, FRESNO, CALIF.  (ROBERTO'S SURGERY)  CALIFORNIA LANE CHURCH OF CHRIST, ARLINGTON, TX. (ROBERTO'S SURGERY)  NEILS DUCKSTEAD, JUNCTION CITY, OR.  EAST SIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST, WEATHERFORD, TX.  ELK AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, DUNCAN, OK.  ELK WE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, DUNCAN, OK.  (FOR MARTIN AND FAMILY)  FERGUSON FOUNDATION, ARLINGTON, TX.  GREENWOOD CHURCH OF CHRIST, GREENWOOD, ARK.  GREENWOOD CHURCH OF CHRIST, GREENWOOD, ARK.  GREENWOOD CHURCH OF CHRIST, GREENWOOD, ARK.  (ROBERTO'S SURGERY)  MR. 44 CHURCH OF CHRIST, ROBSTOWN, TX.  INDIA MISSION FUND  (ROBERTO'S SURGERY)  MR. 5 DONALD LACY, RICHARDSON, TX.  LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST, SAND SPRINGS, OK.  BOB 5 BARBARA LEVERETT, DUNCAN, OK.  Mc KI NNEY ST. CHURCH OF CHRIST, SWEETWATER, TX.  ROGERS CHURCH OF CHRIST, BENTONVILLE, ARK.  KEVIN 6 GOHLI ROGERS, ERIE, CO.  ROBERT 6 LOUISE TEAGUE, DUNCAN, OK.  RAY 6 MYRNA WHITE, SAND SPRINGS, OK.  ROBERT 7 MRATIN AND FARINGTON, TX.  ROBERTO'S SURGERY)  REMBURSED WIRE FEE FROM BANK	1,000.00 450.00 500.00 300.00 814.62 600.00 450.00 1,000.00 600.00 2,000.00 300.00 1,000.00 100.00 400.00 75.00 5,000.00 200.00 300.00 100.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 55.00
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS	17,394.62
ENPENSES:	
SALARIES FOR PREACHERS ROBERTO - FOR HIS SURGERY MISCELLANEOUS	8,850.00 7,000.00 88.58
TOTAL EXPENSES	15,938.58
BANK BALANCE 07/01/23	23,952.59
CONTRIBUTIONS	17,394.62
TOTALAVAILABLE	41,347.21
TOTAL ENPENSES	15,938.58
BANK BALANCE 09/30/23	25,408.63

Website.www.mexicomissionfund.org